NATIONAL SCIENCE WEEK 2017






	ORGANISATION NAME: 	
	· RED PENCIL GROUP (Pty) Ltd.

	CONNECT WITH US ONLINE
	Twitter: 
	>

	
	Facebook:
	>

	
	Website: 
	·  www.redpencilgroup.co.za

	
DATE OF ACTIVITY
	DISTRICT WHERE ACTIVITY BEING HELD
	VENUE WHERE ACTIVITY IS TAKING PLACE
	ACTIVITIES 
(Provide a short description of the activity)
	TARGET AUDIENCE
	TIMESLOT
	CONTACT PERSON
EMAIL ADDRESS
PHONE NUMBER
	BOOKING REQUIRED
(YES OR NO)

	05 – 12 August 2017
	GREATER SEKHUKHUNE
	SEKHUKHUNE TVET COLLEGE
	Introducing our new STEM Scientific Calculator.
	365
	
	Mr Zwivhuya Khoza – 087 808 5835
zwivhuya@redpencilgroup.co.za
	

	05 – 12 August 2017
	GREATER SEKHUKHUNE
	SEKHUKHUNE TVET COLLEGE
	What one do with a Microscope Kit.
	365
	
	Mr Kamogelo Thindisa – 087 808 5835
kthindisa@redpencilgroup.co.za
	

	05 – 12 August 2017
	GREATER SEKHUKHUNE
	SEKHUKHUNE TVET COLLEGE
	Converting a normal classroom to a Science Laboratory using OUR Mobile Science Kit.
	360
	
	Mr Makgokolosa Ramaboea – 087 808 5835
makgokolosa@redpencilgroup.co.za
	

	05 – 12 August 2017
	GREATER SEKHUKHUNE
	SEKHUKHUNE TVET COLLEGE
	Let see how it Erupts – Volcano Demonstration.
	350
	
	Mr Amogelang Boikhutso – 087 808 5835
Amogelang@redpencilgroup.co.za
	

	05 – 12 August 2017
	GREATER SEKHUKHUNE
	SEKHUKHUNE TVET COLLEGE
	Know your own body!! – The Life Science Human Anatomy.
	360
	
	Ms Tarryn Wood – 087 808 5835
tarryn@redpencilgroup.co.za
	

	05 – 12 August 2017
	GREATER SEKHUKHUNE
	SEKHUKHUNE TVET COLLEGE
	Challenge your Mind – With OUR Mathematics Manipulatives.
	400
	
	Mrs Maleshane Thindisa – 087 808 5835 maleshane@redpencilgroup.co.za
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